
 

June 19, 2017, Monday 2017 SCALE I Period 1 Begins 

July 3, Monday & July 4, Tuesday No classes – Independence Day 

August 25, Friday through September 1, Friday SCALE I Period 1 Reading Period and Final Exams 

September 1, Friday SCALE I Period 1 Ends 

September 4, Monday No Classes – Labor Day; SCALE I Period 2 Begins 

September 21, Thursday No Classes – Rosh Hashanah 

November 10, Friday through November 22, Wednesday SCALE I Period 2 Reading Period and Final Exams 

November 23, Thursday & November 24, Friday No Classes – Thanksgiving Break 

November 24, Friday SCALE I Period 2 Ends 

November 27, Monday SCALE I Period 3 Begins  

December 21, Thursday through January 5, Friday No Classes – Winter Break 

January 15, 2018, Monday No Classes – Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 

February 19, Monday No Classes – Presidents’ Day 

February 20, Tuesday through March 2, Friday SCALE I Period 3 Reading Period and Final Exams 

March 2, Friday SCALE I Period 3 Ends 

March 5, Monday SCALE I Period 4 Begins 

March 30, Friday No Classes – Good Friday, Passover Begins 

May 4, Friday through May 18, Friday SCALE I Period 4 Reading Period and Final Exams 

May 18, Friday SCALE I Period 4 Ends 

SCALE I 2017-2018 


